
平　　日 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

近鉄大久保 7:00 7:15 7:30 7:40 8:25 9:15 9:55 10:35 11:15 11:55 12:35 13:15 13:55 14:35 15:15 15:55 16:35

緑ヶ原口 7:03 7:18 7:33 7:43 8:28 9:18 9:58 10:38 11:18 11:58 12:38 13:18 13:58 14:38 15:18 15:58 16:38

日産車体前 7:04 7:19 7:34 7:44 8:29 9:19 9:59 10:39 11:19 11:59 12:39 13:19 13:59 14:39 15:19 15:59 16:39

林 7:05 7:20 7:35 7:45 8:30 9:20 10:00 10:40 11:20 12:00 12:40 13:20 14:00 14:40 15:20 16:00 16:40

久御山団地口 7:06 7:21 7:36 7:46 8:31 9:21 10:01 10:41 11:21 12:01 12:41 13:21 14:01 14:41 15:21 16:01 16:41

佐　山 7:07 7:22 7:37 7:47 8:32 9:22 10:02 10:42 11:22 12:02 12:42 13:22 14:02 14:42 15:22 16:02 16:42

京都岡本記念病院　着 7:10 7:25 7:40 7:50 8:35 9:25 10:05 10:45 11:25 12:05 12:45 13:25 14:05 14:45 15:25 16:05 16:45

京都岡本記念病院　発 9:28 10:08 10:48 11:28 12:08 12:48 13:28 14:08 14:48 15:28 16:08 16:48 17:45 18:05 18:30

佐　山 9:31 10:11 10:51 11:31 12:11 12:51 13:31 14:11 14:51 15:31 16:11 16:51 17:48 18:08 18:33

久御山団地口 9:32 10:12 10:52 11:32 12:12 12:52 13:32 14:12 14:52 15:32 16:12 16:52 17:49 18:09 18:34

林 9:33 10:13 10:53 11:33 12:13 12:53 13:33 14:13 14:53 15:33 16:13 16:53 17:50 18:10 18:35

日産車体前 9:34 10:14 10:54 11:34 12:14 12:54 13:34 14:14 14:54 15:34 16:14 16:54 17:51 18:11 18:36

緑ヶ原口 9:35 10:15 10:55 11:35 12:15 12:55 13:35 14:15 14:55 15:35 16:15 16:55 17:52 18:12 18:37

近鉄大久保 9:38 10:18 10:58 11:38 12:18 12:58 13:38 14:18 14:58 15:38 16:18 16:58 17:55 18:15 18:40

土　　曜 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

近鉄大久保 7:15 7:30 7:43 7:58 8:25 9:15 9:55 10:35 11:15 11:55 12:35 13:15 13:55 14:35 15:15 15:55 16:35

緑ヶ原口 7:18 7:33 7:46 8:01 8:28 9:18 9:58 10:38 11:18 11:58 12:38 13:18 13:58 14:38 15:18 15:58 16:38

日産車体前 7:19 7:34 7:47 8:02 8:29 9:19 9:59 10:39 11:19 11:59 12:39 13:19 13:59 14:39 15:19 15:59 16:39

林 7:20 7:35 7:48 8:03 8:30 9:20 10:00 10:40 11:20 12:00 12:40 13:20 14:00 14:40 15:20 16:00 16:40

久御山団地口 7:21 7:36 7:49 8:04 8:31 9:21 10:01 10:41 11:21 12:01 12:41 13:21 14:01 14:41 15:21 16:01 16:41

佐　山 7:22 7:37 7:50 8:05 8:32 9:22 10:02 10:42 11:22 12:02 12:42 13:22 14:02 14:42 15:22 16:02 16:42

京都岡本記念病院　着 7:25 7:40 7:53 8:08 8:35 9:25 10:05 10:45 11:25 12:05 12:45 13:25 14:05 14:45 15:25 16:05 16:45

京都岡本記念病院　発 9:28 10:08 10:48 11:28 12:08 12:48 13:28 14:08 14:48 15:28 16:08 16:48 17:45 18:05 18:30

佐　山 9:31 10:11 10:51 11:31 12:11 12:51 13:31 14:11 14:51 15:31 16:11 16:51 17:48 18:08 18:33

久御山団地口 9:32 10:12 10:52 11:32 12:12 12:52 13:32 14:12 14:52 15:32 16:12 16:52 17:49 18:09 18:34

林 9:33 10:13 10:53 11:33 12:13 12:53 13:33 14:13 14:53 15:33 16:13 16:53 17:50 18:10 18:35

日産車体前 9:34 10:14 10:54 11:34 12:14 12:54 13:34 14:14 14:54 15:34 16:14 16:54 17:51 18:11 18:36

緑ヶ原口 9:35 10:15 10:55 11:35 12:15 12:55 13:35 14:15 14:55 15:35 16:15 16:55 17:52 18:12 18:37

近鉄大久保 9:38 10:18 10:58 11:38 12:18 12:58 13:38 14:18 14:58 15:38 16:18 16:58 17:55 18:15 18:40

※休日の運行はございません

近鉄大久保発→京都岡本記念病院→近鉄大久保
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イオンモール久御山→京都岡本記念病院→松井山手駅 松井山手駅→京都岡本記念病院→イオンモール久御山

平　　日 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 平　　日 17 17 17 17 17 17 17

まちの駅イオンモール久御山 8:20 9:50 11:20 12:50 14:20 15:50 17:25 18:30 松井山手駅 7:30 9:01 10:31 12:01 13:31 15:01 16:31

野村口 8:22 9:52 11:22 12:52 14:22 15:52 17:27 18:32 高速京田辺前 7:31 9:02 10:32 12:02 13:32 15:02 16:32

新タマキ 8:23 9:53 11:23 12:53 14:23 15:53 17:28 18:33 あかねヶ丘 7:32 9:03 10:33 12:03 13:33 15:03 16:33

久御山工業団地 8:24 9:54 11:24 12:54 14:24 15:54 17:29 18:34 プロロジスパーク京田辺 7:36 9:07 10:37 12:07 13:37 15:07 16:37

久御山工業団地東 8:25 9:55 11:25 12:55 14:25 15:55 17:30 18:35 美濃山口 7:39 9:10 10:40 12:10 13:40 15:10 16:40

京都岡本記念病院　着 8:30 10:00 11:30 13:00 14:30 16:00 17:35 18:40 岩田北 7:44 9:15 10:45 12:15 13:45 15:15 16:45
京都岡本記念病院　発 8:31 10:01 11:31 13:01 14:31 16:01 17:36 18:41 野尻城究 7:45 9:16 10:46 12:16 13:46 15:16 16:46

八王子 8:36 10:06 11:36 13:06 14:36 16:06 17:41 18:46 上津屋工業団 7:46 9:17 10:47 12:17 13:47 15:17 16:47

上津屋工業団 8:37 10:07 11:37 13:07 14:37 16:07 17:42 18:47 八王子 7:47 9:18 10:48 12:18 13:48 15:18 16:48

野尻城究 8:38 10:08 11:38 13:08 14:38 16:08 17:43 18:48 京都岡本記念病院　着 7:52 9:23 10:53 12:23 13:53 15:23 16:53

岩田北 8:39 10:09 11:39 13:09 14:39 16:09 17:44 18:49 京都岡本記念病院　発 7:53 9:24 10:54 12:24 13:54 15:24 16:54

美濃山口 8:44 10:14 11:44 13:14 14:44 16:14 17:49 18:54 久御山工業団地東 7:58 9:29 10:59 12:29 13:59 15:29 16:59
プロロジスパーク京田辺 8:48 10:18 11:48 13:18 14:48 16:18 17:53 18:58 久御山工業団地 7:59 9:30 11:00 12:30 14:00 15:30 17:00

あかねヶ丘 8:51 10:21 11:51 13:21 14:51 16:21 17:56 19:01 新タマキ 8:00 9:31 11:01 12:31 14:01 15:31 17:01

高速京田辺前 8:52 10:22 11:52 13:22 14:52 16:22 17:57 19:02 野村口 8:01 9:32 11:02 12:32 14:02 15:32 17:02

松井山手駅 8:53 10:23 11:53 13:23 14:53 16:23 17:58 19:03 まちの駅イオンモール久御山 8:03 9:34 11:04 12:34 14:04 15:34 17:04

土休日 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 土休日 17 17 17 17 17 17 17

まちの駅イオンモール久御山 8:20 9:50 11:20 12:50 14:20 15:50 17:25 18:25 松井山手駅 7:30 9:01 10:31 12:01 13:31 15:01 16:31
野村口 8:22 9:52 11:22 12:52 14:22 15:52 17:27 18:27 高速京田辺前 7:31 9:02 10:32 12:02 13:32 15:02 16:32
新タマキ 8:23 9:53 11:23 12:53 14:23 15:53 17:28 18:28 あかねヶ丘 7:32 9:03 10:33 12:03 13:33 15:03 16:33
久御山工業団地 8:24 9:54 11:24 12:54 14:24 15:54 17:29 18:29 プロロジスパーク京田辺 7:36 9:07 10:37 12:07 13:37 15:07 16:37
久御山工業団地東 8:25 9:55 11:25 12:55 14:25 15:55 17:30 18:30 美濃山口 7:39 9:10 10:40 12:10 13:40 15:10 16:40
京都岡本記念病院　着 8:30 10:00 11:30 13:00 14:30 16:00 17:35 18:35 岩田北 7:44 9:15 10:45 12:15 13:45 15:15 16:45
京都岡本記念病院　発 8:31 10:01 11:31 13:01 14:31 16:01 17:36 18:36 野尻城究 7:45 9:16 10:46 12:16 13:46 15:16 16:46

八王子 8:36 10:06 11:36 13:06 14:36 16:06 17:41 18:41 上津屋工業団 7:46 9:17 10:47 12:17 13:47 15:17 16:47
上津屋工業団 8:37 10:07 11:37 13:07 14:37 16:07 17:42 18:42 八王子 7:47 9:18 10:48 12:18 13:48 15:18 16:48

野尻城究 8:38 10:08 11:38 13:08 14:38 16:08 17:43 18:43 京都岡本記念病院　着 7:52 9:23 10:53 12:23 13:53 15:23 16:53
岩田北 8:39 10:09 11:39 13:09 14:39 16:09 17:44 18:44 京都岡本記念病院　発 7:53 9:24 10:54 12:24 13:54 15:24 16:54

美濃山口 8:44 10:14 11:44 13:14 14:44 16:14 17:49 18:49 久御山工業団地東 7:58 9:29 10:59 12:29 13:59 15:29 16:59
プロロジスパーク京田辺 8:48 10:18 11:48 13:18 14:48 16:18 17:53 18:53 久御山工業団地 7:59 9:30 11:00 12:30 14:00 15:30 17:00
あかねヶ丘 8:51 10:21 11:51 13:21 14:51 16:21 17:56 18:56 新タマキ 8:00 9:31 11:01 12:31 14:01 15:31 17:01
高速京田辺前 8:52 10:22 11:52 13:22 14:52 16:22 17:57 18:57 野村口 8:01 9:32 11:02 12:32 14:02 15:32 17:02
松井山手駅 8:53 10:23 11:53 13:23 14:53 16:23 17:58 18:58 まちの駅イオンモール久御山 8:03 9:34 11:04 12:34 14:04 15:34 17:04
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